BLANKET ORDER PURCHASE
CITY OF VENICE ORDER NO.
301 W. VENICE AVE 041670
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
VENICE, FL 34285

DATE: 6/13/2017
VENDOR PHONE: (941)918-8323

VENDOR FAX: (941)918-8464
VENDOR & 2534]

VENDOR ADDRESS: BODI & ASSOCIATES. INC, SHIP TO: PUBLIC WORKS DEPT.
PG BOX 712 PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
VENICE, FL 342840712 211 5. SEABOARD AVENUE

VENICE, FL 342851519

P.O0. & MUST Appeur oa ALL Invoives, Packing Slips. Packager and Correspondence. Fanments will ant be processed without P.O. number, Mail inyaices 10 “SHIP
TO” Duparumert. Ewh shipment naust be coversd by a separate inveive. Vendor must have thes Purchase Order in their possessian before deliery of any merchandise

Yemized delisery tcket must be given 10 2mployee a time of delivery Tax Certificate No. 85-8012621702C.6
DELIVER BY " REQUISITION # REQUISITION DATE CONFIRMED BY
0973072017 0000057454 037222017 ROBERT BODI
FOB ACCOUNT NUMBER PROJECT AUTHORIZED BY
See Summary Page | JON MAYES
ITEM | QUANTITY/ VENDOR PART NO. / DESCRIPTION ARTICLE OR UNIT EXTENDED
] UNIT SBRRVICE COST CoST
CHANGE ORDER

DEPT TO COORDINATE - BLANKET PO
Effective date: 03/22/2017
Expiration date: 09/30/2017
Not 1o exceed: 94,333.05

HECKSHIRE FENCING REPLACEMENT

ORDER PROCESSED ON 4/06/17.- JDM

SHIF TO:

PUBLIC WORXS DEPARTMENT

221 3. SEABOARD AVENUE

VENICE, FL 34285

PH: 941-485-2422 FAX: ©%41-4B86-2625

wwexrr PURCHASE ORDER CONFIRMATION COPY #wxéaddnwy
rettre DO NO’I DUPLICATE THIS ORDER LA S A AR R ERARSE SN
LAAE AL N EREN AN AN SR ERES RS FEE FES R RIS XN S R R R R R Ry
CO#1 IS TO INCREASE BPO BY $26,7€5 FOR ADDITICHNAL
FARK FENCING, PER J. DIFABBIO ON 6/13/17.- JDM
NEW BP0 TOTAL $94,333.05.

TOTAL PURCHASE AMOUNT ' $0.00

Page 1 of 3



VENDOR PHONE:
VENDOR FAX:
VENDOR #:
VENDOR ADDRESS:

BLANKET ORDER PURCHASE
CITY OF VENICE ORDER NO.
401 W. VENICE AVE 041670
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
VENICE, FL 34285
DATE: 6/13/2017
(541)918-8323
(941)918-8464
25241
BODI & ASSOCIATES, INC. SHIP TO:  PUBLIC WORKS DEPT.

POBOX 712

VENICE, FL 34284-0712

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

VENICE. FL 342854619

221 S. SEABOARD AVENUE

P.O. & MUST Appear on ALL Invoices, Packing Slips. Packages and Correspundence. Parvmenis wiil not be processed without P.O aumber. Mail invoices o "SHI?
TU” Deparunent. Fach shipment must be coverald by a separate inveice. Vendor must have this Purchase Order in their possessicn before delivers, of any merchandice
Temired delivery tcket must be given to employee at ume of delivery.

Tax Certificate No. 85-8012621702C.6

DELIVER BY REQUISITION # REQUISITION DATE CONFIRMED BY
0573072017 0000057434 037222017 ROBERT BODI
FOB ACCOUNT NUMBER PROJECT AUTHORIZED BY
See Summary Page [ PON MAYES
ITEM QUANTITY/ VERDOR PART KO. / DESCRIPTION ARTICLE OR UNIT EXTENDED
# UNIT SERVICE COS8T COET

Send Original and One Copy of Inveice to:
PUBLIC WORKS DEPT.

PUBLIC WWORKS DEPARTMENT
221 S. SEABOARD AVENUE
VENICE, FL 34285-4619

Page 2 of 3

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE 971)%1}/




BLANKET ORDER PURCHASE
CITY OF VENICE ORDER NO.
401 W. VENICE AVE 041670
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
VENICE, FL 34285

DATE: 6/13/2017
VENDOR PHONE: (941)518-8323

VENDORFAX: (041)018-8464
VENDOR #: 2524}

VENDOR ADDRESS: BODI & ASSOCIATES, INC. SHIP TO: PUBLIC WORKS DEPT.
POBOX 712 PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
VENICE, FL 34284-0712 221 §. SEABOARD AVENLUE

YENICE, FL 342854619

P.0. # MUST Appear on ALL Involees, Packing Slips, Packages and Correspondence. Payments will not be processed withowt PO number. Mail invoices ta “SHIP
TO™ Departmert. Each shipment omst be covered by 2 separate fnvoice  Vendor must have this Parchase Order in their passession befors delivery of amy merchandise

lizmized delivery ticket mast be given 1o zmplayse at time of delivery. Tax Certificate No. 85-8012621702C-6
DELIVER BY REQUISﬁON # R.EQUI-STmON DATE CONFIRMED BY
09302017 0000057454 0372272017 ROBERT BODI
FOB ACCOUNT NUMBER PROJECT AUTHORIZED BY
See Summary Page ] JON MAYES
ITEM QUANTITY/ VENDOR PART NO. / DESCRIFTION ARTICLE OR TNIT EXTENDED
$# UNIT SERVICE COSsT COST
Account Prciject Amount
1100230572€300 94,333.035

Page 3 of 3



